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About Us

Since 009, Smart IoT has successfully provided customers
the all-in-one networking and PoE power supply solutions,

—

>etup partnership with
GlraxOne in Houston for
connected vehicle project

@ 04,2017 Houston Branch

through our independent research and development, production
and OEM/ODM capability.
We have launched the PoE Injector, POE extender, PoE splitter,
optical modules, network switches and optical transcelvers and
other products and solutions.

Signed the contract with
China Mobile for optical
communication products

Our products are widely deployed In the data management
centers , transportation, radio and television, power grid,
flnance, securities, government and other industries.
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Smart 0T (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Lid.
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One-stop OEM/DOM Services
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Product Line

PoE Switch

100M PoE+/PoE++ Switch

Gigabit POE/PoE++ Switch

Smart Gigabit POE+/PoE++ Switch
Smart 10G PoE/PoE++ Switch
Industrial Gigabit PoE+/PoE++ Switch

Fiber Media Convertor

100M PoE+ Fiber Media Convertor
Gigabit PoE+ Fiber Media Convertor

10G PoE+ Fiber Media Convertor

2/4/8 channel PoE Fiber Media Convertor
Non-PoE Fiber Media Convertor

Product
Line

P

OE Injector
Active Gigabit 30W/60W/90W PoE+/PoE++ Injector

Passive Gigabit 30W PoE Injector

Smart 100M PoE Injector

2-ch Gigabit 60W PoE+ Injector

Industrial Waterproof Gigabit PoE Injector

PoE Extender

e Smart 100M PoE Extender
e Waterproof 100M/1000M PoE+ Extender
e 1in 2 out/lin 4 out Gigabit POE+ Extender

PoE Splitter

« Smart Gigabit PoE Splitter (5V/9V/12V/19V/24V @ 30W
Switchable)

o 12V Gigabit PoE Splitter

o 24V Gigabit PoE Splitter



PoE Switch- PoE+/PoE++ Switch

PUS-M402(D) | PUS-M802D | PUS-M1602D | PUS-M1604D | PUS-M2402D | PUS-M3202D
o 4/8/16/24/32 port PoE switch, uplink 1GB Tx/1G SFP (Combo)

 10/100Base, PoE+ 802.3af/at, 54 Vdc, Max. 30w each port

e Dip Switch working modes functions: VLAN, Long Distance Extension, etc
o Automatic Power Overloading Protection

e 6KV power Surge protection (IEC61000-4-5)

e Certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS, UL Listed

PUS-G402(D) | PUS-G802D | PUS-G1602D | PUS-G1604D | PUS-G2402D
o 4/8/16/24132 port PoE switch, uplink 1GB Tx/1G SFP (Combo)

 10/100/1000Base, PoE+/PoE++ 802.3af/at/bt, 54 Vdc, Max. 90w each port (4 ports)
o Dip Switch working modes functions: VLAN, Long Distance Extension, etc

o Automatic Power Overloading Protection

e 6KV power Surge protection (IEC61000-4-5)

o Certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS, UL Listed

Smart Dip-switch Auto Power Protection

4 working modes for different applications 1.Ensure Total Power Output management of PoE switch is under "budget" power supply as ALWAYS.
2. Automatically cut power output of port24 (lowest) firstly, then 23, 22....3, 2 and port in sequence when

1. Switch mode: 100-meter POWER delivery distance; and max. 100 Mbps/port (1000Mbps/port for 1000Base
POWER OVERLOADING.

Switch) data switching capability for all ports
2. Extend mode: 250-meter POWER delivery distance; and max. 10 Mbps/port data switching capability for all
ports
3.VLAN mode: Loop-ISOLATION protection prevents broadcast STORM from happening for al ports
4.Extend +VLAN: 250 meter POWER delivery distance, max. 10Mbps/port and Loop Isolation for all ports

Port5 Loading 15W—- 30 W
TTL Loading=135 W - OVERLOADING

Overloading Protection:

Cut Port8 Power Output automatically(<120 W)
Power-Cut Sequence:
Port8 »7+6+5+4-+3-+2-+1

VLAN

OMbIs
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Extend

Extend Mode 250 Meter @ 10Mbls
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Total Power
Management

Extend




PoE Switch- Smart PoE+/PoE ++Switch

PMS-G802D | PUS-G1602D | PUS-G2402D
e 8/16/24 port PoE switch, uplink 1GB Tx/1G SFP

e L2 Managed Switch

e 10/100/1000Base, PoE+ 802.3af/at, 54 Vdc, Max.
o Extra 1G SFP for uplink

o Automatic Power Overloading Protection

e 6KV power Surge protection (IEC61000-4-5)

o Certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS, UL Listed

L2 Managed Switch

30w each port

PMS-10G402 | PMS-10G802 | PMS-10G1602 | PMS-10G2402
e 4/8/16/24 port PoE switch, uplink 1GB Tx/1G SFP/10G SFP+

e 10/100/1000/10GBase, PoE+/PoE++ 802.3af/at/bt, 54 Vdc, Max. 90w each port (4 ports)

o Extra 1G/10G SFP for uplink

o Automatic Power Overloading Protection

e 6KV power Surge protection (IEC61000-4-5)
o Certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS, UL Listed

Port On/Off Configuration

POE On/Off Scheduling, PoE Delay Start Time

PoE Output Power Allocation, Priority Configuration, Total Output Power Limit

PoE Forced on, Auto Checking

Layer :2 Spanning Tree Protocol, IP/MAC Port Trunking

Layer :3 DHCP Server;, Security: Port Security ,Storm Control,
Loop Protection;QoS:Classification, Bandwidth Control; Port
Mirroring, IEEE802.1ab(LLDP), Web GUI Interface, SNMP, Flow

Control, Firmware Upgrade, NTP. etc




Switch

PoE Switch- Industrial

PMS-G4021 | PMS-G8021 | PMS-G402BI | PMS-G802BI

o 4/8 port PoE switch, uplink 1GB Tx/1G SFP

o L2 Managed Switch (Optional)

e 10/100/1000Base, PoE+/PoE++ 802.3af/at/bt(Bl models), 54 Vdc, Max. 90w each port (4 ports)
o Extra 1G SFP for uplink

o Automatic Power Overloading Protection

e 6KV power Surge protection (IEC61000-4-5)

o Certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS

 Wide Temperature Range: -40C ~+75C

 DIN Rall Mount Support




POE Injector

P1J-11GA-30 | P1J-11GA-60 | P1J-11GA-90 P1J-22GA-60

o 2 Channel PoE Injector for 60W @48V
Power Output

e 10/100/1000Mb Bandwidth

e Standard PoE/PoE+ Protocol

o [EEE802.3af/at Compliant

o Certificate: CE, FCC, RoOHS

e 1 Channel PoE Injector for 30W/60W/90W
Power Output

e 10/100/1000Mb Bandwidth

o Standard PoE/PoE+/PoE++(90W) Protocol

o |[EEE802.3af/at/bt(90W) Compliant

e Certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS

PlJ-11MB-30

PlJ-11MB-24

e 1 Channel Smart PoE
e 1 Channel Passive PoE Injector for Injector/Extender for 24W @48V Power

30W@48V Power Output Output

e 10/100/1000Mb Bandwidth « Smart Dip-Switch to change the
o certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS working modes: Injector or Extender

e 10/100Mb Bandwidth
e certificate: CE, FCC, RoHS

** P.S. Passive PoE Injector Is available for 24V Output In option



PoOoE Extender

PET-11G-30

e 1 Channel Gigabit PoE Extender for

30W Output

o |[EEE802.3af/at Compliant

e 100 Meter Extension for 500 Meter
Extension in 5 times

e |ndustrial Standard for Harsh
Enviroment

PET-11GW-30 | PET-12GW-60

1/2 Channel Gigabit POE Extender for
30W(1 ch)/60W(2 ch) Output

IP68 Water-Proof Level
IEEE802.3af/at Compliant

100 Meter Extension for 500 Meter
Extension In 5 times

PET-12G-30 | PET-14G-30 | PET-12G-60 | PET-14G-60

PET-11M-30

Waterproof

e 2/4 channel Channel Gigabit PoE
Extender for 30W or 60W Output

o [EEE802.3af/at Compliant

« 100 Meter Extension for 500 Meter
Extension in 5 times

1 Channel 10/100M PoE Extender for
30W Output

e |P66 Water-Proof Level

o [EEE802.3af/at Compliant

e 100 Meter Extension for 500 Meter
Extension In 5 times



POE Splitter

PSL-11G-30S PET-11G-24

o Gigabit PoE Splitter

o 5V/9V/12V/19V/24V(30W) Switchable
for different power requirement

o Full IEEE 802.3af/at Compliant

e 100 meter external connection without
extra power adaptor

o Gigabit PoE Splitter

o 12V/24V (30W) optional

o Full IEEE 802.3af/at Compliant

e 100 meter external connection without
extra power adaptor




Fiber Media Convertor

FMC-18G/M-NIP

FMC-14G/M-N/P FMC-11G/M-N/P SFP-KT253S

o Gigabit or 100 Megabit Fiber Convertor to RJ45 o Optical Transcelvers from

e Support Both Multi-mode & Single-mode Fiber 1G/2.5G/10G/25G SFP/SFP+/SFP28
e Up to 20KM Fiber Network Extension o Support Both Multi-mode & Single-

o Support SC/LC/UPC Fiber Connector (Optional) mode Fiber

e 1 channel/ 4 channel / 8 channel available o Support SC/LC/UPC Fiber Connector

e PoE Power Supply (Optional) (Optional)
e Certificate: CE, FCC, RoHs e Commercial/industrial Grade Available



PoE/PoE+/PoE++Standard

802.3af 802.3at 802.3bt

Output Power

"S5 (Watts per port)

15.4 30 60 100

. Max. Power ) g .
: ol . ‘ ® ‘ e '-
PD (Watts ber PD) 12.95 25.5 51 71.3

Type (Min.) Cat.5 Cat.5e Cat.5e Cat.6 (10G)

Pairs 2or4 4 4

Length (Max) 100 meter (328 ft)



Application

Non-PoE to POE Conversion: Network Switch with PoE Injector Power Solution

Power In

Data Only Data+Power
‘_—_’ %
Catde RJ45 Catde RJ45

Non-PoE Switch

PoE Injector PoE Camera



Application

PoE to Non-PoE Conversion: PoE Switch for Non-PoE Camera Power Solution

pData
Data+Power CatSe Ri] 45
SRR RLORS

Power Out (5VI12V/24V...)

PoOE Source:

PoE Switch/PoE Injector etc PoE Splitter Non-Camera



Application

Long Distance Extension: PoE Extender Solution , no extra power required

Data+Power Data+Power
Catbe RJ45 Catbe RJ45
PoOE Source:
PoE Switch/PoE Injectoretctn = PoE Extender #1  ========= PoE Camera

500 Meter in Total: Power source: PoE++ 30W @ Catbe, 5 units extenders



Application

Fiber Network for Extra-long Distance: Scalable from existing optical transmission network

Power In
PoE Camera

)
'©)!

Optical Transceivers

Data+Power

i ———

RJ45 Catbe

In Optical Switch Data Only

_#

Optical Fiber

Fiber Media Convertor w/ PoE

550M Multi-mode Fiber
or

Power In PoE Camera

Data+Power

e

RJ45 Catbe

Data Only

Optical Fiber

'©)!

Fiber Media Convertor Fiber Media Convertor w/ PoE



